69-11

BRITISH o ©
PARTS

and —
ACCESSORIES L.A.J

LEYLAND § B

June 13, 1969

Re: Brake Pad and Shoe Sets

S
To aid you in the updating and ordering of future stocks of
brake pads and shoe sets, we are attaching for your use, a
listing of available reconditioned exchange brake pad and
shoe sets, as is fitted to the more popular range of BMC cars

) *

- Prices are also shown and do not include core charges where
applicable
* §$4 00 per set (Brake shoes only)

-

AUSTIN + JAGUAR * MG + ROVER * LAND ROVER ¢« TRIUMPH



Brake Pad/Shoe Sets
June 12, 1969

Page Two
RECONDITIONED
BRAKE PAD / SHOE SETS
SUGGESTED
MODEL FRONT RETAIL PRICE REAR
-Austin-

Cooper "S" D85 D $9 00 BS160

America D136 D $9.00 899

~Austin Healey-
Sprite MK I/I1I 834F D $5 60 834R
C20545 On 834F D $5 60 BS160
1100cc D84 D $8 25 BS160
MK II1/1IV D84 D $8 25 BS160
3000 MK 1/11 D64 D $9 00 857R
MK III D81 D $9 00 857R
-Morris-

Minor 1000 834F D $5 60 834R
-MG_

MGA 1500 841 D $5 60 841
1600 D75 D" $9.00 841
Twin Cam D52 D88 .25 D52

69-11

SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE

D $5
D §5
D $5
D §5
D $5
- S
D $5
D 88
D $5
D §5
D $5
D $8

Continued

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

.60

25



./

Brake Pad/Shoe Sets

June 13, 1969

Page Three

MGB

MGC

Midget MK I
1100cc
MK II/III

1100 Sedan

D71

D81

834F

D84

D84

D84

$9

$9.

$5

$8.
$8.
$8.

60

29

&5

=

898

834R

BS160

BS160

899

$5.60

$5.60
$5 60
$5 60

$5.60

69-11




