

PARTS and ACCESSORIES



June 13, 1969

Re: Brake Pad and Shoe Sets

To aid you in the updating and ordering of future stocks of brake pads and shoe sets, we are attaching for your use, a listing of available reconditioned exchange brake pad and shoe sets, as is fitted to the more popular range of BMC cars.

Prices are also shown and do <u>not</u> include core charges where applicable

* \$4.00 per set (Brake shoes only)

Brake Pad/Shoe Sets June 13, 1969

Page Two

RECONDITIONED

BRAKE PAD / SHOE SETS

MODEL	FRONT	SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE		REAR	SUGGESTED AR RETAIL PRICE					
- <u>Austin</u> -										
Cooper "S"	D85	D \$	9 00	BS160	D	\$5.60				
America	D136	D \$	9,00	899	D	\$5 60				
-Austin Healey-										
Sprite MK I/II	834F	D \$	5 60	834R	D	\$5.60				
C20545 On	834F	D \$	5 60	BS160	D	\$5 60				
1100cc	D84	D \$	8 25	BS160	D	\$5.60				
MK III/IV	D84	D \$	8 25	BS160	D	\$5.60				
3000 MK I/II	D64	D \$	9.00	857R	D	\$5 60				
MK III	D81	D \$	9.00	857R	D	\$5.60				
-Morris-										
Minor 1000	834F	D \$	5 . 60	834R	D	\$5.60				
-MG-										
MGA 1500	841	D \$	5 60	841	D	\$5,60				
1600	D75	D \$	9 00	841	D	\$5,60				
Twin Cam	D52	D \$8	8 25	D52	D	\$8.25				

Brake Pad/Shoe Sets
June 13, 1969

Page Three

MGB	D71	D	\$9.00	898	D	\$5,60
MGC	D81	D	\$9,00	-		-
Midget MK I	834F	D	\$5 , 60	834R	D	\$5.60
1100cc	D84	D	\$8,25	BS160	D	\$5.60
MK II/III	D84	D	\$8 - 25	BS160	D	\$5.60
1100 Sedan	D84	D	\$8 - 25	899	D	\$5.60